NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

853694083892D58C852565C500558A3B
All

CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

03/12/1998

11:30:22 AM

03/12/1998

10:34:19 AM

Announcement

I am pleased to announce that Michelle will now be the Associate Director for Research and Review. Her
responsibilities will remain largely the same, although she will be playing an expanded role in the Experts
Conference and the Final Report.Reporting assignments will not be changing.
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